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Women / 10 / Sr B
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Liddle1010
Airborne

9.450 9.350 9.4509.450 37.700
2T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Ann Stockwell1071
Miyagi

9.450 9.425 9.2759.175 37.325
2T 2 4T 4 2 

2 

Erin Macadaeg1093
San Mateo

9.675 8.800 9.5009.150 37.125
1 6 6 1 3 

3 

Amanda Presswood1028
Byers Roseville

9.275 8.475 9.3259.300 36.375
4T 8T 2 3 4 

4 

Jennifer Low1036
Colorado Gym

9.175 8.475 9.2259.275 36.150
8 8T 3 5 5 

5 

Mackenzie Douglas1015
AZ Olympian

8.900 9.325 9.1008.300 35.625
9 4 10 6 6 

6 

Kassina Kim-Hayes1059
Head Over Heels

9.275 7.750 8.1508.850 34.025
4T 10T 7 10 7 

7 

Kelsey Tyas1049
Golden Bear

9.250 7.750 8.2508.450 33.700
6 10T 8 9 8 

8 

Ilana Gordon1009
Airborne

9.200 9.525 0.0008.425 27.150
7 1 9 11T 9 

9 

Rachel Rowland1039
Colorado Gym

8.600 9.225 8.9000.000 26.725
10 5 11T 7 10 

10 

McElle McCartney1066
Multnomah

0.000 8.550 0.0009.175 17.725
11T 7 4T 11T 11 

11 

Cassie Evans1106
Westside

0.000 7.250 8.8000.000 16.050
11T 12 11T 8 12 

12 
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